

Title Appeal – 09 of 2022

CNR : WBBB-05-000577-2022

Order No.- 16

19-06-2026

Today is fixed for fresh steps.

No step is taken by the parties.

None moves on repeated calls.

As per the resolution dt. 12.06.2026 of Rampurhat Bar Association, no adverse order is to be passed this day.

Fix **25.08.2026** for fresh steps.

Dictated and corrected

Sd/- S. Roy Chowdhury
ADJ, Rampurhat, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00885

Sd/- S. Roy Chowdhury
ADJ, Rampurhat, Birbhum
JO Code : WB00885